
Model No.DTD171 CORDLESS IMPACT DRIVER



Model No.DTD171 CORDLESS IMPACT DRIVER

cod cod piesa descriere interschimbare cantitate New/Old optiunea
1

optiunea
2

nota

002A 183K87-4 HOUSING SET 1 *

    C10 263005-3 STIFT CAUCIUC 6 2 *

    C20 252126-6 HEX. LOCKING NUT M4-7
MT081

2 *

    D10 INC. 39 *

002B 183K87-4 HOUSING SET 1 *

    C10 263005-3 STIFT CAUCIUC 6 2 *

    C20 252126-6 HEX. LOCKING NUT M4-7
MT081

2 *

    D10 INC. 39 *

002-1A 183N06-8 HOUSING SET < 1

    C10 263005-3 STIFT CAUCIUC 6 2

    C20 252126-6 HEX. LOCKING NUT M4-7
MT081

2

    D10 INC. 39

002-1B 183N06-8 HOUSING SET < 1

    C10 263005-3 STIFT CAUCIUC 6 2

    C20 252126-6 HEX. LOCKING NUT M4-7
MT081

2

    D10 INC. 39

002-1C 183N09-2 HOUSING SET 1

    C10 263005-3 STIFT CAUCIUC 6 2

    C20 252126-6 HEX. LOCKING NUT M4-7
MT081

2

    D10 INC. 39

002-1D 183N09-2 HOUSING SET 1

    C10 263005-3 STIFT CAUCIUC 6 2

    C20 252126-6 HEX. LOCKING NUT M4-7
MT081

2

    D10 INC. 39

003 266130-9 SURUB PT 3X16 8

004 632L84-8 SWITCH UNIT 1

005 455053-8 F/R CHANGE LEVER 1

006 140B49-1 SWITCH COMPLETE 1

    C10 424496-5 SEAL 1

007 231951-8 ARC INELAR 11 1

008 267085-1 SAIBA PLATA 12 1

009 233005-7 ARC COMPRESIE 13 1

010 326072-0 BIT SLEEVE 1

011 422269-0 BUMPER 1

012 458484-0 HAMMER CASE COVER 1

013 140A51-8 HAMMER CASE COMPLETE 1

014 261160-5 NYLON WASHER 30 1

015 213118-0 ORING 12 HR5211C 2

017 216001-0 BILA OL 3.5 2 *

Please order the parts with part number. Print Date
13/12/2021



Model No.DTD171 CORDLESS IMPACT DRIVER

cod cod piesa descriere interschimbare cantitate New/Old optiunea
1

optiunea
2

nota

032-1D 620D48-6 CONTROLLER 1

033 652069-6 FLAT HEAD SCREW M3X6 3

034 629217-2 STATOR 1

035A 619408-3 ROTOR 1

035B 619408-3 ROTOR 1

035D 619408-3 ROTOR 1

035-1C 619408-3 ROTOR 1

036A 458478-5 REAR COVER 1

036B 458478-5 REAR COVER 1

036C 458481-6 REAR COVER 1

036D 458481-6 REAR COVER 1

037 266130-9 SURUB PT 3X16 2

038 620849-8 LED CIRCUIT 1

039A 183K87-4 HOUSING SET 1 *

    C10 263005-3 STIFT CAUCIUC 6 2 *

    C20 252126-6 HEX. LOCKING NUT M4-7
MT081

2 *

    D10 INC. 2 *

039B 183K87-4 HOUSING SET 1 *

    C10 263005-3 STIFT CAUCIUC 6 2 *

    C20 252126-6 HEX. LOCKING NUT M4-7
MT081

2 *

    D10 INC. 2 *

039-1A 183N06-8 HOUSING SET < 1

    C10 263005-3 STIFT CAUCIUC 6 2

    C20 252126-6 HEX. LOCKING NUT M4-7
MT081

2

    D10 INC. 2

039-1B 183N06-8 HOUSING SET < 1

    C10 263005-3 STIFT CAUCIUC 6 2

    C20 252126-6 HEX. LOCKING NUT M4-7
MT081

2

    D10 INC. 2

039-1C 183N09-2 HOUSING SET 1

    C10 263005-3 STIFT CAUCIUC 6 2

    C20 252126-6 HEX. LOCKING NUT M4-7
MT081

2

    D10 INC. 2

039-1D 183N09-2 HOUSING SET 1

    C10 263005-3 STIFT CAUCIUC 6 2

    C20 252126-6 HEX. LOCKING NUT M4-7
MT081

2

    D10 INC. 2

040 140G40-9 SWITCH PLATE COMPLETE 1

041 643860-3 TERMINAL BCL182 1

Please order the parts with part number. Print Date
13/12/2021


